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Reference

Agreement Reference
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Short Description

Beneficiary name

ECD.3951

ECD.3950

ECD.3948

ECD.3984

ECD.3949

ECD.4006

ECD.3959

ECD.3980

ECD.3981

ECD.3988

ECD.3987

ECD.3989

ECD.3956

ECD.4003

ECD.4004

ECD.4005

ECD.4415

ECD.4045

ECD.4742

ECD.4812

ECD.4812

ECD.4038

ECDC/GRANT/2016/002

ECDC/GRANT/2016/003

ECDC/GRANT/2016/004

ECDC/GRANT/2016/007

ECDC/GRANT/2016/011

ECDC/GRANT/2016/013

ECDC/GRANT/2017/001

ECDC/GRANT/2017/001

ECDC/GRANT/2017/002

ECDC/GRANT/2017/002

ECDC/GRANT/2017/003

ECDC/GRANT/2017/003

ECDC/GRANT/2017/005

ECDC/GRANT/2017/006

ECDC/GRANT/2017/007

ECDC/GRANT/2017/008

ECDC/GRANT/2018/001

ECDC/GRANT/2018/002

ECDC/GRANT/2018/002

ECDC/GRANT/2018/003

ECDC/GRANT/2018/003

ECDC/GRANT/2018/004

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

EPIET / EUPHEM FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
ERLTB-NET: IMPLEMENTATION OF LAB
COORDINATION ACTIVITIES

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

EPIET FELLOWSHIP HOSTING PROGRAMME
EPIET FELLOWSHIP HOSTING PROGRAMME

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
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TERVEYDEN JA HYVINVOINNIN

LAITOS*FINNISH INSTITUTE FOR HEALTH | 105,614.24
AND WELFARE
FOLKEHELSEINSTITUTTET/NORWEGIAN

INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH 202,795.00
FOLKHALSOMYNDIGHETEN*THE PUBLIC 154.792.55
HEALTH AGENCY OF SWEDEN T
REPUBBLIKA TA MALTA*REPUBLIQUE DE 38,189.76

MALTE*REPUBLIC OF MALTA

MINISTERIE VAN VWS AGENTSCHAP RIVM  27,770.18

SCIENSANO KLANTEN CLIENTS 65,673.82
STATENS SERUM INSTITUT 138,806.90
STATENS SERUM INSTITUT 63,150.00
ROBERT KOCH INSTITUT

BUNDESINSTITUT FUR

INFEKTIONSKRANKH EITEN UND NICHT 60,383.70
UBERTRAGBARE KRANKHEITEN

ROBERT KOCH INSTITUT

BUNDESINSTITUT FUR

INFEKTIONSKRANKH EITEN UND NIHT 57,150.00
UBERTRAGBARE KRANKHEITEN*

OSTERREICHISCHE AGENTUR FUR

GESUNDHEIT UND 56,096.53
ERNAHRUNGSSICHERHEIT GMBH

OSTERREICHISCHE AGENTUR FUR

GESUNDHEIT UND 52,070.16
ERNAHRUNGSSICHERHEIT GMBH

REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA*REPUBLIQUEPORTUGAISE 40.847.99
PORTUGUESE REPUBLIC/DIRECAO T
GERAL DA SAUDE

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE SAUDE DR.

RICARDO JORGE 43,293.24
ISTITUTO SUPERIORE DI SANITA 50,400.00
STAATSOBERKASSE BAYERN 66,061.27
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGLAND 199,981.21
NIEDERSACHSISCHES
LANDESGESUNDHEITSAMT*GOVERNMEN 62.711.61
TAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH OF o
LOWER SAXONY NLGA

NIEDERSACHSISCHES
LANDESGESUNDHEITSAMT*GOVERNMEN 30.183.00
TAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH OF e
LOWER SAXONY NLGA

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI FOGGIA 20,534.94
UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI FOGGIA 20,534.94
INSTITUT PASTEUR FONDATION 62,630.91



Agreement
Reference

Framework

Agreement Reference

Short Description

Beneficiary name

ECD.4044

ECD.4770

ECD.4049

ECD.4741

ECD.4088

ECD.4053

ECD.4715

ECD.4715

ECD.4036

ECD.4087

ECD.4082

ECD.4749

ECD.4081

ECD.4725

ECD.4834

ECD.4109

ECD.4124

ECD.4340

ECD.4240

ECD.4847

ECD.4149

ECD.4149

ECD.4507

ECD.4863

ECD.4154

ECD.4154

ECDC/GRANT/2019/001

ECDC/GRANT/2019/001

ECDC/GRANT/2019/002

ECDC/GRANT/2019/002

ECDC/GRANT/2019/003

ECDC/GRANT/2019/004

ECDC/GRANT/2019/004

ECDC/GRANT/2019/004

ECDC/GRANT/2019/005

ECDC/GRANT/2019/006

ECDC/GRANT/2019/007

ECDC/GRANT/2019/007

ECDC/GRANT/2019/008

ECDC/GRANT/2019/008

ECDC/GRANT/2019/009

ECDC/GRANT/2020/001

ECDC/GRANT/2020/001

ECDC/GRANT/2020002

ECDC/GRANT/2020/003

ECDC/GRANT/2020/003

ECDC/GRANT/2020/004

ECDC/GRANT/2020/004

ECDC/GRANT/2020/004

ECDC/GRANT/2020/004

ECDC/GRANT/2020/006

ECDC/GRANT/2020/006

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET/EUPHEM
FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET/EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET/EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP HOSTING PROGRAMME EPIET /
EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP HOSTING PROGRAMME EPIET /
EUPHEM

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET/EUPHEM
SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME EPIET
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SCIENSANO KLANTEN CLIENTS 70,703.69
SCIENSANO KLANTEN CLIENTS 34,646.17
FOLKEHELSEINSTITUTTET/NORWEGIAN .
INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH e
FOLKEHELSEINSTITUTTET/NORWEGIAN 0 (00
INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH e
INSTITUTO DE SALUD CARLOS Ill 90,382.50
TERVEYDEN JA HYVINVOINNIN

LAITOS*FINNISH INSTITUTE FOR HEALTH | 108,868.56
AND WELFARE

TERVEYDEN JA HYVINVOINNIN

LAITOS*FINNISH INSTITUTE FOR HEALTH | 43,912.52
AND WELFARE

TERVEYDEN JA HYVINVOINNIN

LAITOS*FINNISH INSTITUTE FOR HEALTH | 48,792.00
AND WELFARE

REGIERUNGSPRASIDIUM

STUTTGART*RPS LAD 61,134.00

LANDESGESUNDHEITSAMT
MINISTERIE VAN VWS AGENTSCHAP RIVM ' 113,370.00

HEALTH SERVICE EXECUTIVE/HSE EAST

COAST A&B 43,396.32
HEALTH SERVICE EXECUTIVE/HSE EAST

COAST A&B 22,268.17
AC AGENCE NATIONALE DE SANTE

PUBLIQUE ANSP 122,900.64
AC AGENCE NATIONALE DE SANTE

PUBLIQUE ANSP 59,956.33
LANDESHAUPTKASSE NRW LANDESAMT

FURNATUR UMWELT UND 37,059.23
VERBRAUCHERSCHUTZ

PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NATIONAL

HEALTH SERVICE TRUST*PHW NHS

TRUST YMDDIRIEDOLAETH GWASANAETH  77,349.60
LECHYD GWLADOL LECHYD CYHOEDDUS

CYMRU

PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NATIONAL

HEALTH SERVICE TRUST*PHW NHS

TRUST YMDDIRIEDOLAETH GWASANAETH  42,125.40
LECHYD GWLADOL LECHYD CYHOEDDUS

CYMRU

MINISTERIE VAN VWS AGENTSCHAP RIVM  24,668.97
ROBERT KOCH INSTITUT

BUNDESINSTITUT FUR

INFEKTIONSKRANKH EITEN UND NICHT 39.420.00
UBERTRAGBARE KRANKHEITEN*

ROBERT KOCH INSTITUT

BUNDESINSTITUT FUR 92,124.00
INFEKTIONSKRANKH EITEN UND NICHT
UBERTRAGBARE KRANKHEITEN*

INSTITUTO DE SALUD CARLOS IlI 27,513.00
INSTITUTO DE SALUD CARLOS I 27,513.00
INSTITUTO DE SALUD CARLOS I 45,855.00
INSTITUTO DE SALUD CARLOS I 55,026.00
STATENS SERUM INSTITUT 41,023.80
STATENS SERUM INSTITUT 41,023.80



Reference

ECD.4862

ECD.4208

ECD.4264

ECD.4846

ECD.4815

ECD.4856

ECD.4936

Agreement Reference

ECDC/GRANT/2020/006

ECDC/GRANT/2020/007

ECDC/GRANT/2020/007

ECDC/GRANT/2020/009

ECDC/GRANT/2020/011

ECDC/GRANT/2020/012

ECDC/GRANT/2020/015

Short Description

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME EPIET

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION ECDC FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EPIET / EUPHEM

SCIENTIFIC COORDINATION FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME EPIET
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Beneficiary name

STATENS SERUM INSTITUT
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGLAND

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGLAND

FOLKHALSOMYNDIGHETEN*THE PUBLIC
HEALTH AGENCY OF SWEDEN

ROBERT KOCH INSTITUT
BUNDESINSTITUT FUR
INFEKTIONSKRANKH EITEN UND NICHT
UBERTRAGBARE KRANKHEITEN*

REPUBBLIKA TA MALTA*REPUBLIQUE DE
MALTE*REPUBLIC OF MALTA

STATENS SERUM INSTITUT

32,400.00

81,658.04

78,717.20

70,722.00

27,966.00

16,719.14

66,602.00



